Industrial Computer Chassis
341
180
120
201.4
181.4
n 10

motherboard, one 3.5” HDD, one 2.5” HDD bay,
supports 1U ATX power supply, RoHS
Ordering Information
Model No. SBC Type PCI
PCle
x1 x4 x8 x16
IMB-ADL-Q670 MicroATX 0 1 2 0 1
IMB-ADL-H610 MicroATX 0 2 1 0 1
IMB-Q470 MicroATX 0 0 2 0 1
IMB-H420 MicroATX 0 0 1 0 1
IMB-AM5 MicroATX 0 0 1 2 1
Backplane Options
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Power Supply Options